
WINNERS LIST

Brisket Points Ribs

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Chicken Points Beans

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Top 10 Winners
Name Chicken Ribs Brisket Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EVENT ____________________________________                  DATE: ___________             # OF COOKS: _________                     

JUDGING COORDINATOR:                                                               

GRAND CHAMPION: __________________________RESERVE CHAMPION:  ____               

Sweetwater Rattlesnake Roundup 03-9-29019 45

Elaine & Josh Jackson

Derrell Hanson Max May

Derrell Hanson
Herman Rivera

Ryan McKorkle

Dana Reed

Max May

Tino Gutierrez

Chris Kraatz

Jeff Beyer
Jeremy Oden

Freddy Verastegui

Matt Hansen
Tino Gutierrez

Derrell Hanson

Jeff  Beyer

Leo Alvarez

Jerry Mendez

Judy Covington

Jeremy Oden
Dana Reed

SNAKE/////////

Max May

Brad Whisenhunt

Brian Davis

Marco Vasquez

Chad Pierce

Steven Bredemyer

Skyler Baxter

Matt Hansen

Open

Justin Bradley

Dan Guthrie

Stephen Presley

Brian Averette

Micheal Jones

Reade Dickey

Jeff Beyer

Wayne Jowers

Marco Vasquez

Dale Clark

Craig Finley

Snake

Derrell Hanson

Max May

Jeff  Beyer

Tino Gutierrez

Matt Hanson

Dan Guthrie

Marco Vasquez

Herman Rivera

Dana Reed

Stephen Presley 9

18

16

15

14

13

10

10

9

9

10

108

6

7 3 5

9 5

3 10

10

7 3

9

2 7

9

Open
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